Features
Materials
Storm Manufacturing Group, Inc. • 23201 Normandie Ave. Torrance, CA 90501 Tel: 800.210.2525 Fax: 800.997.0500 www.KingstonValves.com• • • •
KINGSTON
Manufacturing reliable industrial valves for industry since 1908.  Est.1908
K
205
 Check Valve

M
Kingston Horizontal Check Valves
Part Number Codes
3= 3/8”NPT
4= 1/2” NPT
5= 3/4” NPT
6= 1” NPT
7= 1-1/4” NPT
8= 1-1/2” NPT
9= 2” NPT
- 205
Valve Model Size